Nova Cup Gocarovy schody, zavod horskych kol
2017-09-28 Hradec Kralové

Minizaci 2

start ~ 15:16:42 | 2008 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 33

kategorie #
Minizaci 2 6425
Minizaci 2 6542
Minizaci 2 251
Minizaci 2 204
Minizakyné 2 235
Minizakyné 2 206
Minizaci 2 283
Minizakyné 2 285
Minizakyné 2 243
Minizaci 2 240
Minizakyné 2 209
Minizakyné 2 217
Minizakyné 2 6354
Minizaci 2 234
Minizaci 2 6540
Minizakyné 2 6445
Minizakyné 2 6528
Minizaci 2 256
Minizaci 2 212
Minizaci 2 218
Minizaci 2 246
Minizaci 2 6534
Minizaci 2 242
Minizaci 2 6546
Minizakyné 2 6438
Minizaci 2 6447
Minizakyné 2 6448
Minizaci 2 6423
Minizakyné 2 6531
Minizaci 2 254
Minizaci 2 227
Minizaci 2 266
Minizaci 2 224
SPORTCH3LLENGE

jméno
CIHELKA TOMAS
COUFAL STANISLAV
DEDEK TADEAS
DOBRUSKY DAVID
DUSKOVA ADELA
HASKOVA KATERINA
HOLAN MATE)
HOLANOVA ANEZKA
CHALOUPKOVA BARBORA
JANOVSKY TOMAS
JAROSOVA EMILIE
JELINKOVA NICOL
JIRASKOVA EMA
KAROLINA ROTHBAUEROVA
KINDL PETR
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRATKA ZUZKA
KUDRNA TOMAS
KUNC TOMAS
LISY VIT
MACHACEK TOMAS
MACHAN MATYAS
MALIR HONA
MARTINEC PATRIK
MITVALSKA BARBORA
NOHEJL TOBIAS FERDINAND
NOHEJLOVA ELISKA ZOFIE
NOSEK PAVEL
NOVOSADOVA VERA
PESL JAN
SRETR MICHAL
TOMEK JAN
VAREJCKA PETR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
PRASKACKA

USTI NAD ORLICI
BIKETIME BULLS PiSEK

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
BB RACING

EXPRESS CZ SCOTT TEAM KOLA-N

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BIKETIME BULLS PISEK
CERNOSICE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
CYCOLOGY NORTH BIKE CLUB
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
HO STEZERY

HRADEC KRALOVE

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE

UNIKOVO MTB TEAM

BEANY TEAM

BEANY TEAM

MITAS BIKE TYRES

GHOST TEAM
KOLOKROUZEK ZLIiN
S-SPORT HRONOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

HLINSKO

start list

rocnik
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
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